File No.
43-2018
44-2018
45-2018
46-2018
47-2018
48-2018
49-2018
50-2018
51-2018
52-2018
53-2018
54-2018
55-2018
56-2018
57-2018
58-2018
59-2018
60-2018
61-2018

By-Law Infractions April 1, 2018 to June 30, 2018

By-Law

Property Standards
Licensing

Zoning

Property Standards
Animal Control
Property Standards
Animal Control
Property standards
Property standards
Property standards
Property standards
Property standards
Property Standards
Property Standards
Property Standards
Property Standards
Property Standards
Property standards
Property Standards

In Progress Monitoring - Further measures may be required

Proposed Section of By-Law
Contravention

General Standards for all Property
Licencing requirements

Permitted Uses

Residential Standards

Dogs running at large

General Standards for all Property
Dogs without tags

Residential Standards

General Standards for all Property
Residential Standards

Residential Standards

Residential Standards

Residential Standards

Residential Standards

Residential Standards

Residential Standards

General Standards for all Property
Residential Standards

General Standards for all Property

Closed Monitoring - Closed but MEU will revisit
Notice - Notice has been given with deadline
In Progress - Working towards compliance

Status
In Progress
Closed
In Progress
Closed
In Progress
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
Closed
In Progress

Monitoring

Notice

Monitoring

Monitoring
Monitoring
Monitoring

Notice
Monitoring
Notice






