By-Law Infractions April 1, 2018 to June 30, 2018

Proposed Section of By-Law

File No.	By-Law	Contravention	Status	
43-2018	Property Standards	General Standards for all Property	In Progress	Monitoring
44-2018	Licensing	Licencing requirements	Closed	
45-2018	Zoning	Permitted Uses	In Progress	Notice
46-2018	Property Standards	Residential Standards	Closed	
47-2018	Animal Control	Dogs running at large	In Progress	Monitoring
48-2018	Property Standards	General Standards for all Property	Closed	
49-2018	Animal Control	Dogs without tags	Closed	
50-2018	Property standards	Residential Standards	Closed	
51-2018	Property standards	General Standards for all Property	Closed	
52-2018	Property standards	Residential Standards	Closed	Monitoring
53-2018	Property standards	Residential Standards	Closed	Monitoring
54-2018	Property standards	Residential Standards	Closed	Monitoring
55-2018	Property Standards	Residential Standards	Closed	
56-2018	Property Standards	Residential Standards	In Progress	Notice
57-2018	Property Standards	Residential Standards	In Progress	Monitoring
58-2018	Property Standards	Residential Standards	In Progress	Notice
59-2018	Property Standards	General Standards for all Property	In Progress	
60-2018	Property standards	Residential Standards	Closed	
61-2018	Property Standards	General Standards for all Property	In Progress	

In Progress Monitoring - Further measures may be required Closed Monitoring - Closed but MEU will revisit Notice - Notice has been given with deadline In Progress - Working towards compliance